
Legends Playoffs 2026

3:00

4:10

7:40

3:00

4:10

3:00

4:10

7:40

Quarter-Finals Semi-Finals Finals

Sun. March 15 

Legends 1

Legends 4

1

Legends 2

Legends 3

2

Legends 5

Legends 6

Highest Rated
Loser

Chosen 
Opponent

7

Winner G5

Lowest Rated 
Other Loser

8

Highest Rated
Winner

Chosen 
Opponent

11

Other Winner

Lowest Rated 
Other Winner

Winner G11

Winner G12

15

12

OUT

OUT

Win
Loss

Game No. X

Legend

Sun. March 29Sun. March 22

Highest Rated Loser
Chooses Opponent

Highest Rated Winner
Chooses Opponent

OUT

OUT

Excludes Winner G5

5


